
 ÖĞRENCİ 

NO 
ADI SOYADI 

MAZERET SINAVINA GİRECEĞİ 

DERSİN KODU ve ADI 
Sınav Tarihi Derslik 

1 202502201 ALİ MERT RUDVAN INM2-2309  
BİLGİSAYAR DESTEKLİ 

TASARIM 

26/12/2023 

08.30- 10.10 
D201 

2 202502006 
MUSTAFA GÜRKAN 

SINMAZ 

INM2-3505  BETONARME I 
26/12/2023 

08.30-10.10 
D201 

INM2-4709  
DEPREME DAYANIKLI 

YAPILAR 

26/12/2023 

12.00-13.30 
D201 

3 182502056 GÖKAY ÇETECİ İNM2-3509  
ULAŞIM 

MÜHENDİSLİĞİ 

26/12/2023 

12.00-13.30 
D201 

 


